PRODUCT
CATALOG
2026
LoRaWAN® Sensors for Hazardous Environments
V1.0
Thomas Guillet
Founder & CEO of SENSAiO

Explosive Atmospheres ISO 80079-34
Cybersecurity EN 18031-x
Part Number Builder.
SENSAiO part numbers are structured to fully define the sensor configuration at the
point of order. Each position in the part number string encodes a specific attribute.
Use the table below to construct your part number, then submit to your regional
contact or certified partner.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
SENSA. [MODEL] - [TYPE] - [RANGE] - [CONNECTION] - [MATERIAL] - [HOUSING] -
[STANDARD] - [FREQUENCY] - [OPTION]
MODEL VALV (Valve Position) · PRES (Pressure) · TEMP (Temperature) · DPRE
(Differential Pressure)
TYPE IMU (Inertial) · PRT (Piezoresistive) · TCK (Type K thermocouple) · RTD (PT100
resistance)
RANGE Sensor-specific — see individual product sections 04–07
CONNECTION Sensor-specific — ISO, ASME, DIN, IEC process connection variants
MATERIAL S = Stainless steel 316L · I = Inconel 625 (PRES only)
HOUSING L = Aluminium powder-coated · H = Stainless steel 316L (mandatory for mining)
STANDARD 1 = ATEX/IECEx/UKCA gas/dust · 2 = HAZLOC NEC · 3 = ATEX/IECEx mining · 4 =
INMETRO · 5 = HAZLOC CSA
FREQUENCY 1 = EU863-870 · 2 = US902-928 · 5 = AU915-928 · 7–9 = AS923-1/2/3 · 10 =
KR920 · 11 = IN865 · 12 = RU864 · 13 = AS923-4
OPTION N = Standard (null) · T = High temperature up to 400 °C · H = Hydrogen service
Battery (SAFT M 20 EX SV) is sold separately — restricted transport Class 9.
Order with your regional distributor.
24How To OrderSENSAiO Product Catalog 2026 v1.0
EDGE TECHNOLOGIES SAS
1480 avenue d'Arménie
Pôle d'activité Yvon Morandat
13120 GARDANNE
FRANCE
160 Robinson Rd
#14-04 SBF Center
SINGAPORE 068914 75 Lebuh Farquhar
10200 George Town, Pinang
MALAYSIA
202601003643 (1665740-X)
Contact Us.
Our Offices.
+33 4 84 39 08 82
linkedin.com/company/sensaio
SENSAiO supports customers and partners